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Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-April 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Air Canada 174,680 1.97% 159,784 1.95% 14,896 9.32%

Alaska Airlines 119,640 1.35% 94,479 1.15% 25,161 26.63%

American Airlines 1,386,262 15.65% 1,300,304 15.87% 85,958 6.61%

Avelo Airlines 57,672 0.65% 57,613 0.70% 59 0.10%

Breeze Airways 179,179 2.02% 102,343 1.25% 76,836 75.08%

British Airways 39,564 0.45% 43,841 0.53% (4,277) -9.76%

Cayman Airways 14,505 0.16% 13,046 0.16% 1,459 11.18%

Charters 0 0.00% 377 0.00% (377) N/A%

Copa Airlines 24,603 0.28% 20,000 0.24% 4,603 23.02%

Delta Air Lines 1,447,596 16.34% 1,373,254 16.76% 74,342 5.41%

Discover Airlines 39,413 0.44% 32,915 0.40% 6,498 19.74%

Edelweiss Air 14,290 0.16% 6,493 0.08% 7,797 120.08%

Frontier Airlines 744,982 8.41% 664,259 8.11% 80,723 12.15%

Global X Airlines 11,877 0.13% 7,424 0.09% 4,453 59.98%

JetBlue Airways 513,194 5.79% 553,680 6.76% (40,486) -7.31%

Lynx Air 10,591 0.12% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

Porter Airlines 24,240 0.27% 0 0.00% 24,240 N/A%

Silver Airways 61,509 0.69% 56,695 0.69% 4,814 8.49%

Southwest Airlines 2,190,266 24.72% 2,052,263 25.04% 138,003 6.72%

Spirit Airlines 729,450 8.23% 652,340 7.96% 77,110 11.82%

Sun Country, Inc. 79,995 0.90% 66,978 0.82% 13,017 19.43%

Swift Air 0 0.00% 4,630 0.06% (4,630) N/A%

United Airlines 914,137 10.32% 863,855 10.54% 50,282 5.82%

Virgin Atlantic Airways 42,061 0.47% 36,146 0.44% 5,915 16.36%

WestJet 34,328 0.39% 32,654 0.40% 1,674 5.13%

World Atlantic Airlines 5,748 0.06% 0 0.00% 5,748 N/A%

TOTALS 8,859,782 100.00% 8,195,373 100.00% 664,409 8.11%
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Tampa International Airport
Airline Activity Analysis

Outbound and Inbound Passengers
Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-April 2024 (vs CY2023)

MARKET SHARE 2024
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-April 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

Domestic
  Alaska Airlines 119,640 1.35% 94,479 1.15% 25,161 26.63%

  American Airlines 1,386,262 15.65% 1,300,304 15.87% 85,958 6.61%

  Avelo Airlines 57,672 0.65% 57,613 0.70% 59 0.10%

  Breeze Airways 179,179 2.02% 102,343 1.25% 76,836 75.08%

  Delta Air Lines 1,447,596 16.34% 1,373,254 16.76% 74,342 5.41%

  Frontier Airlines 742,903 8.39% 664,259 8.11% 78,644 11.84%

  JetBlue Airways 483,319 5.46% 525,680 6.41% (42,361) -8.06%

  Silver Airways 58,393 0.66% 52,286 0.64% 6,107 11.68%

  Southwest Airlines 2,159,106 24.37% 2,018,478 24.63% 140,628 6.97%

  Spirit Airlines 729,450 8.23% 652,340 7.96% 77,110 11.82%

  Sun Country, Inc. 79,995 0.90% 66,978 0.82% 13,017 19.43%

  United Airlines 914,137 10.32% 863,855 10.54% 50,282 5.82%

Total Domestic  8,357,652 94.33% 7,771,869 94.83% 585,783 7.54%

International
  Air Canada 174,680 1.97% 159,784 1.95% 14,896 9.32%

  British Airways 39,564 0.45% 43,841 0.53% (4,277) -9.76%

  Cayman Airways 14,505 0.16% 13,046 0.16% 1,459 11.18%

  Charters 0 0.00% 377 0.00% (377) N/A%

  Copa Airlines 24,603 0.28% 20,000 0.24% 4,603 23.02%

  Discover Airlines 39,413 0.44% 32,915 0.40% 6,498 19.74%

  Edelweiss Air 14,290 0.16% 6,493 0.08% 7,797 120.08%

  Frontier Airlines 2,079 0.02% 0 0.00% 2,079 N/A%
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International vs Domestic Passenger Activity Report
Includes Inbound and Outbound Passengers

Calendar Year-to-Date January 2024-April 2024 (vs CY2023)

Airline CY2024 YTD
Market 
Share % CY2023 YTD

Market 
Share %

YOY Passenger 
Variance

YOY % 
Change

  Global X Airlines 11,877 0.13% 7,424 0.09% 4,453 59.98%

  JetBlue Airways 29,875 0.34% 28,000 0.34% 1,875 6.70%

  Lynx Air 10,591 0.12% 0 0.00% 10,591 N/A%

  Porter Airlines 24,240 0.27% 0 0.00% 24,240 N/A%

  Silver Airways 3,116 0.04% 4,409 0.05% (1,293) -29.33%

  Southwest Airlines 31,160 0.35% 33,785 0.41% (2,625) -7.77%

  Swift Air 0 0.00% 4,630 0.06% (4,630) N/A%

  Virgin Atlantic Airways 42,061 0.47% 36,146 0.44% 5,915 16.36%

  WestJet 34,328 0.39% 32,654 0.40% 1,674 5.13%

  World Atlantic Airlines 5,748 0.06% 0 0.00% 5,748 N/A%

Total International  502,130 5.67% 423,504 5.17% 78,626 18.57%

Grand Totals 8,859,782 100.00 8,195,373 100.00 664,409 8.11 


